
  

RUTGERS UNIVERSITY AND PEER INSTITUTIONS

GRADUATE SATISFACTION - PHD EXIT SURVEY

2016

NEW BRUNSWICK

 Mean

Back to Dashboard 
Menu

3.38

3.40

3.58

3.58

3.60

3.62

3.73

3.74

3.79

3.80

3.87

3.90

3.92

3.97

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.05

4.07

4.07

4.10

4.13

4.16

4.16

4.18

4.21

4.23

4.27

4.27

4.29

4.30

4.33

4.34

4.36

4.44

4.45

4.59

4.61

4.64

Public Health

Neurobiology and Neurosciences

Biomedical/Medical Engineering

Anthropology

Linguistic/Comparative/and Related Language Studies and Services

Sociology

Civil Engineering

Fine and Studio Arts

Electrical/Electronics and Communications Engineering

Biochemistry/Biophysics and Molecular Biology

Political Science and Government

Nutrition Sciences

Industrial Engineering

Computer and Information Sciences/General

Atmospheric Sciences and Meteorology

Cell/Cellular Biology and Anatomical Sciences

Chemical Engineering

Food Science and Technology

Library Science and Administration

Mechanical Engineering

Psychology/General

Chemistry

Ecology/Evolution/Systematics/and Population Biology

Pharmacology and Toxicology

Geological and Earth Sciences/Geosciences

Education/General

Physics

Social Work

Botany/Plant Biology

Pharmacy/Pharmaceutical Sciences/and Administration

Computer Science

Economics

English Language and Literature/General

Ethnic/Cultural Minority/Gender/and Group Studies

Philosophy

Natural Resources Conservation and Research

Mathematics

Operations Research

History

Geography and Cartography

Statistics

Romance Languages/Literatures/and Linguistics

1=Poor, 2=Fair, 3=Good, 4=Very Good, 5=Excellent

../Dashboards.html


  

RUTGERS UNIVERSITY AND PEER INSTITUTIONS

GRADUATE SATISFACTION - PHD EXIT SURVEY

2016

NEW BRUNSWICK

 Mean

Back to Dashboard 
Menu

March 2016

3.38

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00

Public Health

../Dashboards.html

