RUTGERS

RUTGERS UNIVERSITY AND PEER INSTITUTIONS GRADUATE SATISFACTION - PHD EXIT SURVEY 2016

Back to Dashboard Menu

NEW BRUNSWICK

Mean

Romance Languages/Literatures/and Linguistics	
Statistics	
Geography and Cartography	
History	4.4
Operations Research	4.4
Mathematics	4.36
Natural Resources Conservation and Research	4.34
Philosophy	4.33
Ethnic/Cultural Minority/Gender/and Group Studies	4.30
English Language and Literature/General	4.29
Economics	4.27
Computer Science	4.27
Pharmacy/Pharmaceutical Sciences/and Administration	4.23
Botany/Plant Biology	4.21
Social Work	4.18
Physics	4.16
Education/General	4.16
Geological and Earth Sciences/Geosciences	4.13
Pharmacology and Toxicology	4.10
Ecology/Evolution/Systematics/and Population Biology	4.07
Chemistry	4.07
Psychology/General	4.05
Mechanical Engineering	4.00
Library Science and Administration	4.00
Food Science and Technology	4.00
Chemical Engineering	4.00
Cell/Cellular Biology and Anatomical Sciences	4.00
Atmospheric Sciences and Meteorology	4.00
Computer and Information Sciences/General	3.97
Industrial Engineering	3.92
Nutrition Sciences	3.90
Political Science and Government	3.87
Biochemistry/Biophysics and Molecular Biology	3.80
Electrical/Electronics and Communications Engineering	3.79
Fine and Studio Arts	3.74
Civil Engineering	3.73
Sociology	3.62
Linguistic/Comparative/and Related Language Studies and Services	3.60
Anthropology	3.58
Biomedical/Medical Engineering	3.58
Neurobiology and Neurosciences Public Health	3.40

